
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Derek PorterDerek Porter 38.00

David GroteDavid Grote 37.00

Lionell CormierLionell Cormier 36.00

Ron MarshallRon Marshall 35.00

Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey 34.00

Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 33.00

Arthur LewisArthur Lewis 32.00

Mark DevoreMark Devore 31.00

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 30.00

Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 29.00

Donald SuberDonald Suber 28.00

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 27.00

Johnnie NicholsonJohnnie Nicholson 26.00

Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez 25.00

Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 24.00

Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 23.00

Bob StroupBob Stroup 22.00

Robert SelfRobert Self 21.00

Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 20.00

Bruce LaneBruce Lane 19.00

Scott DillardScott Dillard 18.00

Carl WatersCarl Waters 17.00

Cole BarningerCole Barninger 16.00

Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 15.00

Glenn WallerGlenn Waller 14.00

Mike MosleyMike Mosley 13.00

Dakota JonesDakota Jones 12.00

Rich AndersonRich Anderson 11.00

Paul ValdezPaul Valdez 10.00

David SanchezDavid Sanchez 9.00

Jerry MurphyJerry Murphy 8.00

Charlotte StembergerCharlotte Stemberger 7.00

Art WatsonArt Watson 6.00

Randy RandallRandy Randall 5.00

John AndersonJohn Anderson 4.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465743292409985&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465709737977984&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465286381709422&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464868931020892&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464704614967381&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465790167951491&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465425330612340&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466054174222464


Val StembergerVal Stemberger 3.00

Steve KearneySteve Kearney 2.00

James ManahlJames Manahl 1.00

Total Points 741.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465400936540275&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466054174222464


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Ron MarshallRon Marshall $193.00

David GroteDavid Grote $190.00

Derek PorterDerek Porter $178.00

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard $173.00

Stephen DenbyStephen Denby $165.00

Donald SuberDonald Suber $110.00

Lionell CormierLionell Cormier $100.00

Mark DevoreMark Devore $100.00

Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey $80.00

Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson $80.00

Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez $60.00

Arthur LewisArthur Lewis $60.00

Carl WatersCarl Waters $58.00

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins $58.00

Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt $40.00

Robert SelfRobert Self $40.00

Dakota JonesDakota Jones $35.00

Cole BarningerCole Barninger $35.00

Total Purse $1,755.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465743292409985&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466054174222464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465286381709422&round_id=8773466054174222464


Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 David GroteDavid Grote 80 $120.00

2 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 83 $0.00

3 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 85 $0.00

4 Mark DevoreMark Devore 89 $0.00

5 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 89 $0.00

6 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 93 $0.00

7 Donald SuberDonald Suber 93 $0.00

8 Cole BarningerCole Barninger 93 $0.00

9 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 94 $0.00

10 Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey 94 $0.00

11 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 94 $0.00

12 Bob StroupBob Stroup 96 $0.00

13 Arthur LewisArthur Lewis 96 $0.00

14 Johnnie NicholsonJohnnie Nicholson 96 $0.00

15 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 96 $0.00

16 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 97 $0.00

17 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 97 $0.00

18 Carl WatersCarl Waters 97 $0.00

19 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 97 $0.00

20 Derek PorterDerek Porter 98 $0.00

21 Mike MosleyMike Mosley 98 $0.00

22 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 99 $0.00

23 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 101 $0.00

24 Scott DillardScott Dillard 101 $0.00

25 Bruce LaneBruce Lane 104 $0.00

26 Lionell CormierLionell Cormier 106 $0.00

27 Robert SelfRobert Self 107 $0.00

28 John AndersonJohn Anderson 107 $0.00

29 Glenn WallerGlenn Waller 108 $0.00

30 Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez 109 $0.00

31 Randy RandallRandy Randall 109 $0.00

32 Paul ValdezPaul Valdez 111 $0.00

33 Art WatsonArt Watson 115 $0.00

34 Steve KearneySteve Kearney 116 $0.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466364519163995?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484601
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484598
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484599
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484602
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484606
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484610
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484609
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484605
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484603
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484607
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484604
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484608
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877413484600
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039045


35 Charlotte StembergerCharlotte Stemberger 116 $0.00

36 Jerry MurphyJerry Murphy 117 $0.00

37 Val StembergerVal Stemberger 122 $0.00

38 James ManahlJames Manahl 134 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

+45
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+63

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039061
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206877447039049


Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Derek PorterDerek Porter 66 $120.00

2 David GroteDavid Grote 70 $0.00

3 Lionell CormierLionell Cormier 70 $0.00

4 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 70 $0.00

5 Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey 72 $0.00

6 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 73 $0.00

7 Arthur LewisArthur Lewis 74 $0.00

8 Mark DevoreMark Devore 74 $0.00

9 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 74 $0.00

10 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 75 $0.00

11 Donald SuberDonald Suber 75 $0.00

12 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 76 $0.00

13 Johnnie NicholsonJohnnie Nicholson 76 $0.00

14 Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez 76 $0.00

15 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 76 $0.00

16 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 77 $0.00

17 Bob StroupBob Stroup 78 $0.00

18 Robert SelfRobert Self 79 $0.00

19 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 79 $0.00

20 Bruce LaneBruce Lane 80 $0.00

21 Scott DillardScott Dillard 81 $0.00

22 Carl WatersCarl Waters 81 $0.00

23 Cole BarningerCole Barninger 81 $0.00

24 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 81 $0.00

25 Glenn WallerGlenn Waller 82 $0.00

26 Mike MosleyMike Mosley 82 $0.00

27 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 83 $0.00

28 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 83 $0.00

29 Paul ValdezPaul Valdez 83 $0.00

30 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 84 $0.00

31 Jerry MurphyJerry Murphy 85 $0.00

32 Charlotte StembergerCharlotte Stemberger 85 $0.00

33 Art WatsonArt Watson 87 $0.00

34 Randy RandallRandy Randall 87 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466380793063516?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872296
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872292
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872289
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872293
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872291
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872301
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872300


35 John AndersonJohn Anderson 88 $0.00

36 Val StembergerVal Stemberger 88 $0.00

37 Steve KearneySteve Kearney 93 $0.00

38 James ManahlJames Manahl 98 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

+17
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872294
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988646426746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921206988612872303


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 David GroteDavid Grote 70 $0.00

2 Mark DevoreMark Devore 74 $100.00

3 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 74 $80.00

4 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 75 $60.00

5 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 76 $40.00

6 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 77 $0.00

7 Carl WatersCarl Waters 81 $0.00

8 Cole BarningerCole Barninger 81 $0.00

9 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 81 $0.00

10 Mike MosleyMike Mosley 82 $0.00

11 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 83 $0.00

12 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 84 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 70 $100.00

2 Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey 72 $80.00

3 Arthur LewisArthur Lewis 74 $60.00

4 Donald SuberDonald Suber 75 $40.00

5 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 76 $0.00

6 Johnnie NicholsonJohnnie Nicholson 76 $0.00

7 Bob StroupBob Stroup 78 $0.00

8 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 79 $0.00

9 Bruce LaneBruce Lane 80 $0.00

10 Scott DillardScott Dillard 81 $0.00

11 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 83 $0.00

12 Randy RandallRandy Randall 87 $0.00

13 John AndersonJohn Anderson 88 $0.00

14 Steve KearneySteve Kearney 93 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

To ParTo Par
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To ParTo Par
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773493435295377567?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109543045323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109543045324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109543045325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490884
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490881
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490877
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490880
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490871


1 Derek PorterDerek Porter 66 $0.00

2 Lionell CormierLionell Cormier 70 $100.00

3 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 73 $80.00

4 Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez 76 $60.00

5 Robert SelfRobert Self 79 $40.00

6 Glenn WallerGlenn Waller 82 $0.00

7 Paul ValdezPaul Valdez 83 $0.00

8 Jerry MurphyJerry Murphy 85 $0.00

9 Charlotte StembergerCharlotte Stemberger 85 $0.00

10 Art WatsonArt Watson 87 $0.00

11 Val StembergerVal Stemberger 88 $0.00

12 James ManahlJames Manahl 98 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $840.00Total Purse Allocated: $840.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490878
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490882
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490879
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207109509490875


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Derek PorterDerek Porter 66 38.00

2 David GroteDavid Grote 70 37.00

3 Lionell CormierLionell Cormier 70 36.00

4 Ron MarshallRon Marshall 70 35.00

5 Mike MulcaheyMike Mulcahey 72 34.00

6 Rudy AndersonRudy Anderson 73 33.00

7 Arthur LewisArthur Lewis 74 32.00

8 Mark DevoreMark Devore 74 31.00

9 Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 74 30.00

10 Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 75 29.00

11 Donald SuberDonald Suber 75 28.00

12 George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 76 27.00

13 Johnnie NicholsonJohnnie Nicholson 76 26.00

14 Jesse RodriguezJesse Rodriguez 76 25.00

15 Robert ProffittRobert Proffitt 76 24.00

16 Joe MarquezJoe Marquez 77 23.00

17 Bob StroupBob Stroup 78 22.00

18 Robert SelfRobert Self 79 21.00

19 Kevin KelleyKevin Kelley 79 20.00

20 Bruce LaneBruce Lane 80 19.00

21 Scott DillardScott Dillard 81 18.00

22 Carl WatersCarl Waters 81 17.00

23 Cole BarningerCole Barninger 81 16.00

24 Curtis BarnesCurtis Barnes 81 15.00

25 Glenn WallerGlenn Waller 82 14.00

26 Mike MosleyMike Mosley 82 13.00

27 Dakota JonesDakota Jones 83 12.00

28 Rich AndersonRich Anderson 83 11.00

29 Paul ValdezPaul Valdez 83 10.00

30 David SanchezDavid Sanchez 84 9.00

31 Jerry MurphyJerry Murphy 85 8.00

32 Charlotte StembergerCharlotte Stemberger 85 7.00

33 Art WatsonArt Watson 87 6.00

34 Randy RandallRandy Randall 87 5.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773493447844735136?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186416249038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803486


35 John AndersonJohn Anderson 88 4.00

36 Val StembergerVal Stemberger 88 3.00

37 Steve KearneySteve Kearney 93 2.00

38 James ManahlJames Manahl 98 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 741.00Total Points Allocated: 741.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921207186449803489


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Stephen DenbyStephen Denby 2 $70.00 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 12

Dakota JonesDakota Jones 1 $35.00 Par on 16

Ron MarshallRon Marshall 1 $35.00 Birdie on 2

Donald SuberDonald Suber 1 $35.00 Birdie on 3

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 1 $35.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00Total Purse Allocated: $210.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773493481835374753?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223524270516545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223524236962098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223524270516541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223524270516537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223524270516544


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Carl WatersCarl Waters 1 $58.00 Birdie on 11

George HawkinsGeorge Hawkins 1 $58.00 Birdie on 1

Ron MarshallRon Marshall 1 $58.00 Eagle on 2

Kevin WoodardKevin Woodard 1 $58.00 Eagle on 5

Derek PorterDerek Porter 1 $58.00 Double Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $290.00Total Purse Allocated: $290.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Eagle Pointe LeaderboardEagle Pointe Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773493490492418210?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223617082075460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223617115629918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223617115629914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223617115629919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8921223617082075476


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None David Grote $70.00 CTP #3 & CTP #15

None Stephen Denby $35.00 CTP #12

None Donald Suber $35.00 CTP #8

None Cole Barninger $35.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00Total Purse Allocated: $175.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467272267212951?called_from=&round_index=1
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